
 

CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
 

14 au 22.04.2007  
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  +75 kg  ARRACHE 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  KOROBKA Olha                             07.12.1985 UKR A 164.57 122 127 133 133 
 2  SHKURATAVA Katsiaryna                   10.09.1987 BLR A 99.33 108 112 116 116 
 3  DOVHAL Yuliya                            02.06.1983 UKR A 92.14 110 115 120 115 
 4  HRAMYKA Tatsiana                         04.04.1986 BLR A 98.04 115 120 120 115 
 5  RODITI Aikaterini                        23.05.1983 GRE A 99.46 108 112 113 113 
 6  UFNAL Magdalena                          10.11.1984 POL A 122.10 105 110 113 113 
 7  KASAPI Vasiliki                          22.03.1983 GRE A 126.98 108 112 112 108 
 8  DERYA Acikgoz                            11.05.1977 TUR A 99.05 98 104 104 104 
 9  VARGA Viktoria                           17.04.1981 HUN B 94.86 91 95 95 91 

 10  CAMPALDINI Annarosa                      09.07.1985 ITA B 104.47 89 89 94 89 
 11  SVRCKOVA Zuzana                          14.01.1980 SVK B 102.20 78 81 81 78 

 
NEW RECORDS 

Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun
 133  KOROBKA Olha                             07.12.1985 UKR   X  

 
 

RESULTATS  FEMMES  +75 kg  EPAULE JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  KOROBKA Olha                             07.12.1985 UKR A 164.57 153 160 160 160 
 2  DERYA Acikgoz                            11.05.1977 TUR A 99.05 138 140 141 141 
 3  DOVHAL Yuliya                            02.06.1983 UKR A 92.14 137 137 140 140 
 4  SHKURATAVA Katsiaryna                   10.09.1987 BLR A 99.33 136 139 140 140 
 5  HRAMYKA Tatsiana                         04.04.1986 BLR A 98.04 135 138 139 135 
 6  UFNAL Magdalena                          10.11.1984 POL A 122.10 130 135 135 135 
 7  KASAPI Vasiliki                          22.03.1983 GRE A 126.98 127 130 132 132 
 8  RODITI Aikaterini                        23.05.1983 GRE A 99.46 130 135 135 130 
 9  VARGA Viktoria                           17.04.1981 HUN B 94.86 112 115 119 119 

 10  CAMPALDINI Annarosa                      09.07.1985 ITA B 104.47 105 115 119 119 
 11  SVRCKOVA Zuzana                          14.01.1980 SVK B 102.20 97 100 103 100 

 
RESULTATS  FEMMES  +75 kg TOTAL 

 
Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result

 1  KOROBKA Olha                             07.12.1985 UKR A 164.57 133 160 293 
 2  SHKURATAVA Katsiaryna                   10.09.1987 BLR A 99.33 116 140 256 
 3  DOVHAL Yuliya                            02.06.1983 UKR A 92.14 115 140 255 
 4  HRAMYKA Tatsiana                         04.04.1986 BLR A 98.04 115 135 250 
 5  UFNAL Magdalena                          10.11.1984 POL A 122.10 113 135 248 
 6  DERYA Acikgoz                            11.05.1977 TUR A 99.05 104 141 245 
 7  RODITI Aikaterini                        23.05.1983 GRE A 99.46 113 130 243 
 8  KASAPI Vasiliki                          22.03.1983 GRE A 126.98 108 132 240 
 9  VARGA Viktoria                           17.04.1981 HUN B 94.86 91 119 210 

 10  CAMPALDINI Annarosa                      09.07.1985 ITA B 104.47 89 119 208 
 11  SVRCKOVA Zuzana                          14.01.1980 SVK B 102.20 78 100 178 

 
NEW RECORDS 

Lift Result Name Born Nation World Sen World Jun Cont Sen Cont Jun
Snatch 133  KOROBKA Olha                             07.12.1985 UKR   X  

 



CHAMPIONNATS D’EUROPE      STRASBOURG - FRA 
14 au 22.04.2007 

 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  77 kg  ARRACHE 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  DAVTYAN Gevorg                           04.01.1983 ARM A 76.82 163 165 166 166 
 2  KHACHATRYAN Ara                          13.09.1982 ARM A 76.63 159 163 165 165 
 3  CHARNIAK Mikalai                         16.11.1986 BLR A 76.54 153 158 160 160 
 4  SAGIR Taner                              13.03.1985 TUR A 76.78 160 164 164 160 
 5  SZRAMIAK Krzysztof                       09.07.1984 POL A 76.78 153 157 160 157 
 6  STAMATIADIS Spyridon                     14.04.1981 GRE B 75.67 150 155 160 155 
 7  LAHUN Siarhei                            27.05.1988 BLR A 76.48 150 155 155 155 
 8  HOCH Rene                                11.04.1978 GER A 76.49 148 152 154 154 
 9  GUMAN Viktor                             15.04.1976 SVK B 76.95 150 150 152 152 

 10  BIRO Laszlo                              18.12.1981 ROU A 76.63 143 148 151 151 
 11  JAMILOV Namig                            08.12.1982 AZE B 76.42 143 148 150 150 
 12  QERIMAJ Erkand                           10.08.1988 ALB A 76.72 150 155 155 150 
 13  MARTINEZ Sergio                          18.04.1980 ESP B 75.97 145 150 150 145 
 14  CASADO Jose                              26.11.1986 ESP B 76.19 140 145 150 145 
 15  GUTU Andrei                              16.09.1980 MDA B 76.32 145 149 149 145 
 16  GERASIMOV Konstantin                     18.07.1985 LTU B 76.75 140 145 145 145 
 17  BARANYAI Janos                           24.06.1984 HUN B 76.38 135 140 143 143 
 18  TERIENTIEV Mykola                        20.03.1986 UKR B 76.86 143 143 143 143 
 19  VANEV Zlatan                             29.03.1973 BUL A 76.55 137 140 141 141 
 20  TERMIGNONE Dany                          15.03.1987 SUI B 74.25 108 112 115 115 
 21  SAUTEBIN Yannick                         27.10.1988 SUI B 73.31 108 112 112 108 
 22  MARCHESSOU Romain                      09.09.1985 MON B 70.90 103 105 105 103 
 23  RICHARD Paul                             28.09.1973 WAL B 76.82 90 95 95 95 

 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  77 kg  EPAULE – JETE 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result
 1  DAVTYAN Gevorg                           04.01.1983 ARM A 76.82 193 195 197 197 
 2  KHACHATRYAN Ara                          13.09.1982 ARM A 76.63 191 194 196 196 
 3  SAGIR Taner                              13.03.1985 TUR A 76.78 193 193 --- 193 
 4  CHARNIAK Mikalai                         16.11.1986 BLR A 76.54 185 190 192 192 
 5  BIRO Laszlo                              18.12.1981 ROU A 76.63 182 191 193 191 
 6  LAHUN Siarhei                            27.05.1988 BLR A 76.48 185 190 195 190 
 7  VANEV Zlatan                             29.03.1973 BUL A 76.55 183 190 191 190 
 8  SZRAMIAK Krzysztof                       09.07.1984 POL A 76.78 186 190 197 190 
 9  HOCH Rene                                11.04.1978 GER A 76.49 185 191 191 185 

 10  JAMILOV Namig                            08.12.1982 AZE B 76.42 175 179 179 179 
 11  CASADO Jose                              26.11.1986 ESP B 76.19 170 176 176 176 
 12  GUMAN Viktor                             15.04.1976 SVK B 76.95 170 176 178 176 
 13  BARANYAI Janos                           24.06.1984 HUN B 76.38 171 175 179 175 
 14  GERASIMOV Konstantin                     18.07.1985 LTU B 76.75 171 177 177 171 
 15  MARTINEZ Sergio                          18.04.1980 ESP B 75.97 170 175 175 170 
 16  TERIENTIEV Mykola                        20.03.1986 UKR B 76.86 168 174 175 168 
 17  STAMATIADIS Spyridon                     14.04.1981 GRE B 75.67 165 172 172 165 
 18  SAUTEBIN Yannick                         27.10.1988 SUI B 73.31 134 138 141 138 
 19  TERMIGNONE Dany                          15.03.1987 SUI B 74.25 135 140 140 135 
 20  MARCHESSOU Romain                      09.09.1985 MON B 70.90 125 125 130 125 
 21  RICHARD Paul                             28.09.1973 WAL B 76.82 110 117 121 121 

 
 GUTU Andrei                              16.09.1980 MDA B 76.32 167 167 170 --- 
 QERIMAJ Erkand                           10.08.1988 ALB A 76.72 191 192 193 --- 



 
 
 
 
 
 

RESULTATS  HOMMES  77 kg  TOTAL 
 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result
 1  DAVTYAN Gevorg                           04.01.1983 ARM A 76.82 166 197 363 
 2  KHACHATRYAN Ara                          13.09.1982 ARM A 76.63 165 196 361 
 3  SAGIR Taner                              13.03.1985 TUR A 76.78 160 193 353 
 4  CHARNIAK Mikalai                         16.11.1986 BLR A 76.54 160 192 352 
 5  SZRAMIAK Krzysztof                       09.07.1984 POL A 76.78 157 190 347 
 6  LAHUN Siarhei                            27.05.1988 BLR A 76.48 155 190 345 
 7  BIRO Laszlo                              18.12.1981 ROU A 76.63 151 191 342 
 8  HOCH Rene                                11.04.1978 GER A 76.49 154 185 339 
 9  VANEV Zlatan                             29.03.1973 BUL A 76.55 141 190 331 

 10  JAMILOV Namig                            08.12.1982 AZE B 76.42 150 179 329 
 11  GUMAN Viktor                             15.04.1976 SVK B 76.95 152 176 328 
 12  CASADO Jose                              26.11.1986 ESP B 76.19 145 176 321 
 13  STAMATIADIS Spyridon                     14.04.1981 GRE B 75.67 155 165 320 
 14  BARANYAI Janos                           24.06.1984 HUN B 76.38 143 175 318 
 15  GERASIMOV Konstantin                    18.07.1985 LTU B 76.75 145 171 316 
 16  MARTINEZ Sergio                          18.04.1980 ESP B 75.97 145 170 315 
 17  TERIENTIEV Mykola                        20.03.1986 UKR B 76.86 143 168 311 
 18  TERMIGNONE Dany                          15.03.1987 SUI B 74.25 115 135 250 
 19  SAUTEBIN Yannick                         27.10.1988 SUI B 73.31 108 138 246 
 20  MARCHESSOU Romain                      09.09.1985 MON B 70.90 103 125 228 
 21  RICHARD Paul                             28.09.1973 WAL B 76.82 95 121 216 

 
 GUTU Andrei                              16.09.1980 MDA B 76.32 145 --- --- 
 QERIMAJ Erkand                           10.08.1988 ALB A 76.72 150 --- --- 

 
 


